
Sr.No. Institute Name Total Seats
HP Quota - 

Direct

HP Quota 

In-service

Manageme

nt Quota
NRI Quota

Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 0 General 1 General 0 NRI 0

ST 0 ST 0 ST 0 NRI 0

SC 0 SC 0 SC 0

EWS 0 PH 0 PH 0

PH 0 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 1 General 0 General 0 NRI 0

ST 0 ST 0 ST 0 NRI 0

SC 0 SC 0 SC 0

EWS 1 PH 0 PH 0

PH 0 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 0 General 0 General 0 NRI 0

ST 0 ST 0 ST 0 NRI 0

SC 0 SC 0 SC 0

EWS 0 PH 0 PH 0

PH 0 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 0 General 1 General 0 NRI 0

ST 0 ST 0 ST 0 NRI 0

SC 0 SC 0 SC 0

HP Quota - Direct: Sub-

Category

HP Quota In-service: Sub-

Category

Management Quota: 

Sub-Category

NRI Quota: Sub-

Category

1 0 1 0 0

0 0 0

2

Indira Gandhi 

Medical College 

Shimla - MD 

Anaesthesiology

1

Indira Gandhi 

Medical College 

Shimla - MD 

Anatomy

2 2

0

3

Indira Gandhi 

Medical College 

Shimla - MD 

Dermatology, 

Venereology & 

Leprosy

1 0 1 0 0
Indira Gandhi 

Medical College 

Shimla - MD General 

Medicine

0 0 0 0
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EWS 0 PH 0 PH 0

PH 0 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 1 General 0 General 0 NRI 0

ST 0 ST 0 ST 0 NRI 0

SC 0 SC 0 SC 0

EWS 0 PH 0 PH 0

PH 1 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 0 General 0 General 0 NRI 0

ST 0 ST 0 ST 0 NRI 0

SC 1 SC 0 SC 0

EWS 0 PH 0 PH 0

PH 0 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 1 General 0 General 0 NRI 0

ST 0 ST 0 ST 0 NRI 0

SC 1 SC 0 SC 0

EWS 0 PH 0 PH 0

PH 0 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 0 General 0 General 0 NRI 0

ST 0 ST 0 ST 0 NRI 0

SC 0 SC 0 SC 0

EWS 1 PH 1 PH 0

PH 0 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 0 General 0 General 0 NRI 0

ST 0 ST 0 ST 0 NRI 0

1 0 1 0 0

4

Indira Gandhi 

Medical College 

Shimla - MD General 

Medicine

0

5

Indira Gandhi 

Medical College 

Shimla - MS General 

Surgery

1 1 0 0 0

6

Indira Gandhi 

Medical College 

Shimla - MD 

Microbiology

2 2 0 0

0

7

Indira Gandhi 

Medical College 

Shimla - MD 

Paediatrics

2 1 1 0 0

8

Indira Gandhi 

Medical College 

Shimla - MD 

Pathology

2 2 0 0

0
Indira Gandhi 

Medical College 

Shimla - MD 

Pharmacology

1 1 0 0



SC 0 SC 0 SC 0

EWS 1 PH 0 PH 0

PH 0 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 1 General 0 General 0 NRI 0

ST 0 ST 0 ST 0 NRI 0

SC 0 SC 0 SC 0

EWS 0 PH 0 PH 0

PH 0 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 0 General 0 General 0 NRI 0

ST 0 ST 0 ST 0 NRI 0

SC 0 SC 0 SC 0

EWS 0 PH 0 PH 0

PH 0 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 0 General 0 General 0 NRI 0

ST 0 ST 0 ST 0 NRI 0

SC 0 SC 0 SC 0

EWS 0 PH 0 PH 0

PH 0 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 0 General 0 General 0 NRI 0

ST 0 ST 0 ST 0 NRI 0

SC 0 SC 0 SC 0

EWS 0 PH 0 PH 0

PH 0 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 1 General 0 General 0 NRI 0

0

9

Indira Gandhi 

Medical College 

Shimla - MD 

Pharmacology

1 1 0 0 0

10

Indira Gandhi 

Medical College 

Shimla - MD 

Physiology

1 1 0 0

0

11

Indira Gandhi 

Medical College 

Shimla - MD 

Psychiatry

0 0 0 0 0

12

Indira Gandhi 

Medical College 

Shimla - MD Radio 

Diagnosis

0 0 0 0

0

13

Indira Gandhi 

Medical College 

Shimla - MD 

Radiotherapy

1 1 0 0 0
Indira Gandhi 

Medical College 

Shimla - MS 

Otorhinolaryngology

0 0 0 0



ST 0 ST 0 ST 0 NRI 0

SC 0 SC 0 SC 0

EWS 0 PH 0 PH 0

PH 0 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 1 General 0 General 0 NRI 0

ST 0 ST 0 ST 0 NRI 0

SC 0 SC 0 SC 0

EWS 0 PH 0 PH 0

PH 0 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 0 General 0 General 0 NRI 0

ST 0 ST 0 ST 0 NRI 0

SC 0 SC 0 SC 0

EWS 0 PH 0 PH 0

PH 0 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 0 General 0 General 0 NRI 0

ST 0 ST 0 ST 0 NRI 0

SC 0 SC 0 SC 0

EWS 0 PH 0 PH 0

PH 1 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 0 General 1 General 0 NRI 0

ST 0 ST 0 ST 0 NRI 0

SC 0 SC 0 SC 0

EWS 0 PH 0 PH 0

PH 0 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

Category General Category General Category General Category General

1 1 0 0 0

14

Indira Gandhi 

Medical College 

Shimla - MS 

Otorhinolaryngology

0

15

Indira Gandhi 

Medical College 

Shimla - MS 

Obstetrics and 

Gynaecology

0 0 0 0 0

16

Indira Gandhi 

Medical College 

Shimla -  MS 

Ophthalmology

1 1 0 0

0

17

Indira Gandhi 

Medical College 

Shimla - MS 

Orthopaedics

1 0 1 0 0

18

Dr Rajendra Prasad 

Govt Medical College 

Tanda Kangra - MD 

Anatomy

1 1 0 0

0
Dr Rajendra Prasad 

Govt Medical College 

Tanda Kangra - MD 

Anaesthesiology

4 2 2 0



General 1 General 1 General 0 NRI 0

ST 0 ST 0 ST 0 NRI 0

SC 1 SC 0 SC 0

EWS 0 PH 1 PH 0

PH 0 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 1 General 1 General 0 NRI 0

ST 0 ST 0 ST 0 NRI 0

SC 0 SC 0 SC 0

EWS 0 PH 0 PH 0

PH 0 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 0 General 1 General 0 NRI 0

ST 0 ST 0 ST 0 NRI 0

SC 0 SC 0 SC 0

EWS 0 PH 0 PH 0

PH 0 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 0 General 0 General 0 NRI 0

ST 0 ST 0 ST 0 NRI 0

SC 0 SC 0 SC 0

EWS 1 PH 0 PH 0

PH 0 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 1 General 1 General 0 NRI 0

ST 0 ST 0 ST 0 NRI 0

SC 0 SC 0 SC 0

EWS 0 PH 0 PH 0

PH 0 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

0

19

Dr Rajendra Prasad 

Govt Medical College 

Tanda Kangra - MD 

Anaesthesiology

2 1 1 0 0

20

Dr Rajendra Prasad 

Govt Medical College 

Tanda Kangra - MD 

Community 

Medicine

4 2 2 0

0

21

Dr Rajendra Prasad 

Govt Medical College 

Tanda Kangra - MD 

Forensic Medicine

1 1 0 0 0

22

Dr Rajendra Prasad 

Govt Medical College 

Tanda Kangra - MD 

General Medicine

1 0 1 0

0

23

Dr Rajendra Prasad 

Govt Medical College 

Tanda Kangra - MS 

General Surgery

2 1 1 0



Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 0 General 1 General 0 NRI 0

ST 0 ST 0 ST 0 NRI 0

SC 0 SC 0 SC 0

EWS 0 PH 0 PH 0

PH 0 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 0 General 0 General 0 NRI 0

ST 0 ST 0 ST 0 NRI 0

SC 0 SC 0 SC 0

EWS 0 PH 0 PH 0

PH 0 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 0 General 0 General 0 NRI 0

ST 0 ST 0 ST 0 NRI 0

SC 0 SC 0 SC 0

EWS 0 PH 0 PH 0

PH 0 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 0 General 0 General 0 NRI 0

ST 0 ST 0 ST 0 NRI 0

SC 1 SC 0 SC 0

EWS 0 PH 0 PH 0

PH 0 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 0 General 0 General 0 NRI 0

ST 0 ST 0 ST 0 NRI 0

SC 0 SC 1 SC 0

EWS 0 PH 1 PH 0

PH 0 Single Girl child 0

1 0 1 0 0

24

Dr Rajendra Prasad 

Govt Medical College 

Tanda Kangra - MD 

Microbiology

0

25

Dr Rajendra Prasad 

Govt Medical College 

Tanda Kangra - MD 

Dermatology, 

Venereology & 

Leprosy

0 0 0 0 0

26

Dr Rajendra Prasad 

Govt Medical College 

Tanda Kangra - MD 

Paediatrics

0 0 0 0

0

27

Dr Rajendra Prasad 

Govt Medical College 

Tanda Kangra - MD 

Pathology

2 0 2 0 0
Dr Rajendra Prasad 

Govt Medical College 

Tanda Kangra - MD 

Pharmacology

1 1 0 0



Single Girl child 0

Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 0 General 1 General 0 NRI 0

ST 0 ST 0 ST 0 NRI 0

SC 1 SC 0 SC 0

EWS 0 PH 0 PH 0

PH 1 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 1 General 0 General 0 NRI 0

ST 0 ST 0 ST 0 NRI 0

SC 0 SC 0 SC 0

EWS 0 PH 0 PH 0

PH 0 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 0 General 0 General 0 NRI 0

ST 0 ST 0 ST 0 NRI 0

SC 0 SC 0 SC 0

EWS 0 PH 0 PH 0

PH 0 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 0 General 0 General 0 NRI 0

ST 0 ST 0 ST 0 NRI 0

SC 0 SC 0 SC 0

EWS 0 PH 0 PH 0

PH 0 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 0 General 0 General 0 NRI 0

ST 0 ST 0 ST 0 NRI 0

SC 0 SC 0 SC 0

EWS 0 PH 0 PH 0

2 0 2 0 0

28

Dr Rajendra Prasad 

Govt Medical College 

Tanda Kangra - MD 

Pharmacology

0

29

Dr Rajendra Prasad 

Govt Medical College 

Tanda Kangra - MD 

Radio Diagnosis

1 1 0 0 0

30

Dr Rajendra Prasad 

Govt Medical College 

Tanda Kangra - MD 

Biochemistry

3 2 1 0

0

31

Dr Rajendra Prasad 

Govt Medical College 

Tanda Kangra - MS 

Obstetrics and 

Gynaecology

0 0 0 0 0

32

Dr Rajendra Prasad 

Govt Medical College 

Tanda Kangra -  MS 

Ophthalmology

0 0 0 0

0
Dr Rajendra Prasad 

Govt Medical College 

Tanda Kangra - MS 

Otorhinolaryngology

0 0 0 0



PH 0 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 1 General 0 General 0 NRI 0

ST 0 ST 0 ST 0 NRI 0

SC 0 SC 0 SC 0

EWS 0 PH 0 PH 0

PH 0 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 0 General 1 General 0 NRI 0

ST 1 ST 0 ST 0 NRI 0

SC 0 SC 0 SC 0

EWS 0 PH 0 PH 0

PH 0 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 1 General 0 General 1 NRI 0

ST 0 ST 0 ST 0 NRI 0

SC 0 SC 0 SC 1

EWS 0 PH 0 PH 0

PH 0 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 0 General 1 General 0 NRI 1

ST 1 ST 0 ST 1 NRI 0

SC 0 SC 0 SC 0

EWS 0 PH 0 PH 0

PH 0 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 0 General 1 General 1 NRI 0

ST 0 ST 0 ST 0 NRI 0

SC 0 SC 0 SC 1

0

33

Dr Rajendra Prasad 

Govt Medical College 

Tanda Kangra - MS 

Otorhinolaryngology

1 1 0 0 0

34

Shri Lal Bahadur 

Shastri Govt Medical 

College and Hospital 

Nerchowk Mandi - 

MD Pharmacology

0 0 0 0

0

35

Shri Lal Bahadur 

Shastri Govt Medical 

College and Hospital 

Nerchowk Mandi - 

MD Microbiology

3 1 0 2 0

36

Maharishi 

Markandeshwar 

Medical College 

kumarhatti District 

Solan - MD Anatomy

2 1 1 0

1

37

Maharishi 

Markandeshwar 

Medical College 

kumarhatti District 

Solan - MD 

Anaesthesiology

3 0 1 2 0

Maharishi 

Markandeshwar 

Medical College 

kumarhatti District 

Solan - MD 

Biochemistry

4 1 1 1



EWS 0 PH 0 PH 0

PH 0 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 1 General 0 General 2 NRI 0

ST 0 ST 0 ST 0 NRI 0

SC 0 SC 0 SC 0

EWS 0 PH 0 PH 0

PH 0 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 0 General 0 General 0 NRI 0

ST 0 ST 1 ST 0 NRI 0

SC 0 SC 0 SC 0

EWS 0 PH 0 PH 1

PH 0 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 0 General 0 General 1 NRI 0

ST 0 ST 0 ST 0 NRI 0

SC 0 SC 0 SC 1

EWS 0 PH 0 PH 0

PH 1 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 1 General 2 General 0 NRI 1

ST 0 ST 0 ST 0 NRI 0

SC 0 SC 0 SC 1

EWS 0 PH 0 PH 0

PH 0 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 0 General 1 General 2 NRI 2

ST 0 ST 0 ST 1 NRI 0

3 0 1 2 0

38

Maharishi 

Markandeshwar 

Medical College 

kumarhatti District 

Solan - MD 

Biochemistry

0

39

Maharishi 

Markandeshwar 

Medical College 

kumarhatti District 

Solan - MD 

Community 

Medicine

2 0 1 1 0

40

Maharishi 

Markandeshwar 

Medical College 

kumarhatti District 

Solan - MD 

Dermatology, 

Venereology & 

Leprosy

3 1 0 2

0

41

Maharishi 

Markandeshwar 

Medical College 

kumarhatti District 

Solan - MD Forensic 

Medicine

5 1 2 1 1

42

Maharishi 

Markandeshwar 

Medical College 

kumarhatti District 

Solan - MS General 

Surgery

3 1 0 2

2

Maharishi 

Markandeshwar 

Medical College 

kumarhatti District 

Solan - MD General 

Medicine

7 0 2 3



SC 0 SC 1 SC 0

EWS 0 PH 0 PH 0

PH 0 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 0 General 1 General 2 NRI 0

ST 0 ST 0 ST 0 NRI 0

SC 0 SC 0 SC 0

EWS 0 PH 0 PH 0

PH 0 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 0 General 1 General 0 NRI 0

ST 0 ST 0 ST 1 NRI 0

SC 0 SC 0 SC 0

EWS 0 PH 0 PH 1

PH 0 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 0 General 0 General 0 NRI 1

ST 0 ST 0 ST 0 NRI 0

SC 0 SC 0 SC 0

EWS 0 PH 0 PH 0

PH 0 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 0 General 0 General 0 NRI 0

ST 0 ST 0 ST 0 NRI 0

SC 0 SC 1 SC 0

EWS 0 PH 0 PH 0

PH 0 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 0 General 0 General 0 NRI 1

2

43

Maharishi 

Markandeshwar 

Medical College 

kumarhatti District 

Solan - MD General 

Medicine

3 0 1 2 0

44

Maharishi 

Markandeshwar 

Medical College 

kumarhatti District 

Solan - MD 

Microbiology

7 0 2 3

0

45

Maharishi 

Markandeshwar 

Medical College 

kumarhatti District 

Solan - MS Obstetrics 

and Gynaecology

1 0 0 0 1

46

Maharishi 

Markandeshwar 

Medical College 

kumarhatti District 

Solan -  MS 

Ophthalmology

3 0 1 2

0

47

Maharishi 

Markandeshwar 

Medical College 

kumarhatti District 

Solan - MS 

Orthopaedics

2 1 0 0 1

Maharishi 

Markandeshwar 

Medical College 

kumarhatti District 

Solan - MS 

Otorhinolaryngology

1 0 1 0



ST 1 ST 0 ST 0 NRI 0

SC 0 SC 0 SC 0

EWS 0 PH 0 PH 0

PH 0 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 0 General 1 General 0 NRI 1

ST 0 ST 0 ST 1 NRI 0

SC 0 SC 0 SC 0

EWS 0 PH 0 PH 0

PH 0 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 0 General 0 General 2 NRI 0

ST 0 ST 1 ST 0 NRI 0

SC 0 SC 0 SC 0

EWS 0 PH 0 PH 0

PH 0 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 0 General 1 General 3 NRI 0

ST 0 ST 0 ST 0 NRI 0

SC 0 SC 0 SC 1

EWS 0 PH 0 PH 0

PH 0 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 0 General 1 General 2 NRI 0

ST 0 ST 0 ST 0 NRI 0

SC 0 SC 0 SC 0

EWS 0 PH 0 PH 0

PH 0 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

Category General Category General Category General Category General

2 1 0 0 1

48

Maharishi 

Markandeshwar 

Medical College 

kumarhatti District 

Solan - MS 

Otorhinolaryngology

1

49

Maharishi 

Markandeshwar 

Medical College 

kumarhatti District 

Solan - MD 

Paediatrics

3 0 1 2 0

50

Maharishi 

Markandeshwar 

Medical College 

kumarhatti District 

Solan - MD 

Pharmacology

3 0 1 1

0

51

Maharishi 

Markandeshwar 

Medical College 

kumarhatti District 

Solan - MD 

Pathology

3 0 1 2 0

52

Maharishi 

Markandeshwar 

Medical College 

kumarhatti District 

Solan - MD 

Physiology

5 0 1 4

1

Maharishi 

Markandeshwar 

Medical College 

kumarhatti District 

Solan - MD 

Psychiatry

1 0 0 0



General 0 General 0 General 0 NRI 1

ST 0 ST 0 ST 0 NRI 0

SC 0 SC 0 SC 0

EWS 0 PH 0 PH 0

PH 0 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 0 General 0 General 0 NRI 1

ST 0 ST 0 ST 0 NRI 0

SC 0 SC 0 SC 0

EWS 0 PH 0 PH 0

PH 0 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 0 General 0 General 0 NRI 0

ST 0 ST 0 ST 0 NRI 0

SC 0 SC 1 SC 1

EWS 0 PH 0 PH 0

PH 0 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 0 General 0 General 0 NRI 0

ST 0 ST 0 ST 0 NRI 0

SC 0 SC 0 SC 0

EWS 0 PH 0 PH 0

PH 0 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 0 General 0 General 0 NRI 0

ST 0 ST 0 ST 0 NRI 0

SC 0 SC 0 SC 0

EWS 0 PH 0 PH 0

PH 0 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

1

53

Maharishi 

Markandeshwar 

Medical College 

kumarhatti District 

Solan - MD 

Psychiatry

1 0 0 0 1

54

Maharishi 

Markandeshwar 

Medical College 

kumarhatti District 

Solan - MD 

Pulmonary Medicine

1 0 0 0

0

55

Maharishi 

Markandeshwar 

Medical College 

kumarhatti District 

Solan - MD Radio 

Diagnosis

0 0 0 0 0

56

Dr Rajendra Prasad 

Govt Medical College 

Tanda Kangra - MS 

Orthopaedics

2 0 1 1

0

57

Indira Gandhi 

Medical College 

Shimla - MD 

Community 

Medicine

0 0 0 0



Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 0 General 0 General 0 NRI 0

ST 0 ST 0 ST 0 NRI 0

SC 0 SC 0 SC 0

EWS 0 PH 0 PH 0

PH 0 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 0 General 0 General 0 NRI 0

ST 0 ST 0 ST 0 NRI 0

SC 0 SC 0 SC 0

EWS 0 PH 0 PH 0

PH 0 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 0 General 1 General 0 NRI 0

ST 0 ST 0 ST 0 NRI 0

SC 0 SC 0 SC 0

EWS 0 PH 0 PH 0

PH 0 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 0 General 0 General 0 NRI 0

ST 0 ST 0 ST 0 NRI 0

SC 0 SC 0 SC 0

EWS 0 PH 0 PH 0

PH 0 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 0 General 0 General 0 NRI 0

ST 0 ST 0 ST 0 NRI 0

SC 0 SC 0 SC 0

EWS 0 PH 0 PH 0

PH 0 Single Girl child 0

0 0 0 0 0

58

Indira Gandhi 

Medical College 

Shimla - MD 

Pulmonary Medicine

0

59

Dr Rajendra Prasad 

Govt Medical College 

Tanda Kangra - MD 

Psychiatry

1 0 1 0 0

60

Dr Yashwant Parmar 

Govt Medical College 

Nahan Sirmour - MD 

Community 

Medicine

0 0 0 0

0

61

Shri Lal Bahadur 

Shastri Govt Medical 

College and Hospital 

Nerchowk Mandi - 

DNB Anaesthesiology

0 0 0 0 0

Shri Lal Bahadur 

Shastri Govt Medical 

College and Hospital 

Nerchowk Mandi - 

DNB Obstetrics and  

Gynaecology

0 0 0 0



Single Girl child 0

Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 0 General 0 General 0 NRI 0

ST 0 ST 0 ST 0 NRI 0

SC 0 SC 0 SC 0

EWS 0 PH 0 PH 0

PH 0 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 0 General 0 General 0 NRI 0

ST 0 ST 0 ST 0 NRI 0

SC 0 SC 0 SC 0

EWS 0 PH 0 PH 0

PH 0 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 0 General 0 General 0 NRI 0

ST 0 ST 0 ST 0 NRI 0

SC 0 SC 0 SC 0

EWS 0 PH 0 PH 0

PH 0 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 0 General 0 General 0 NRI 0

ST 0 ST 0 ST 0 NRI 0

SC 0 SC 0 SC 0

EWS 0 PH 0 PH 0

PH 0 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 0 General 0 General 0 NRI 0

ST 0 ST 1 ST 0 NRI 0

SC 0 SC 0 SC 0

EWS 0 PH 0 PH 0

0 0 0 0 0

62

Shri Lal Bahadur 

Shastri Govt Medical 

College and Hospital 

Nerchowk Mandi - 

DNB Obstetrics and  

Gynaecology

0

63

Shri Lal Bahadur 

Shastri Govt Medical 

College and Hospital 

Nerchowk Mandi - 

DNB Paediatrics

0 0 0 0 0

64

Dr RadhaKrishanan 

Govt Medical College 

Hamirpur - DNB 

General Medicine

0 0 0 0

0

65

Dr RadhaKrishanan 

Govt Medical College 

Hamirpur - DNB 

General Surgery 

0 0 0 0 0

66

Dr RadhaKrishanan 

Govt Medical College 

Hamirpur - DNB 

Paediatrics

0 0 0 0

0
Dr RadhaKrishanan 

Govt Medical College 

Hamirpur - DNB 

Anaesthesiology

1 0 1 0



PH 0 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 0 General 0 General 0 NRI 0

ST 0 ST 0 ST 0 NRI 0

SC 0 SC 0 SC 0

EWS 0 PH 0 PH 0

PH 0 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 0 General 0 General 0 NRI 0

ST 0 ST 0 ST 0 NRI 0

SC 0 SC 1 SC 0

EWS 0 PH 0 PH 0

PH 0 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 0 General 0 General 0 NRI 0

ST 0 ST 0 ST 0 NRI 0

SC 0 SC 0 SC 0

EWS 0 PH 0 PH 0

PH 0 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 0 General 0 General 0 NRI 0

ST 0 ST 0 ST 0 NRI 0

SC 0 SC 0 SC 0

EWS 0 PH 0 PH 0

PH 0 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

Category General Category General Category General Category General

General 0 General 1 General 0 NRI 0

ST 0 ST 0 ST 0 NRI 0

SC 0 SC 0 SC 0

0

67

Dr RadhaKrishanan 

Govt Medical College 

Hamirpur - DNB 

Anaesthesiology

0 0 0 0 0

68

Dr Yashwant Parmar 

Govt Medical College 

Nahan Sirmour - DNB 

Paediatrics

1 0 1 0

0

69

Dr Rajendra Prasad 

Govt Medical College 

Tanda Kangra - DNB 

Physiology

0 0 0 0 0

70

Indira Gandhi 

Medical College 

Shimla - MD Forensic 

Medicine

1 0 1 0

0

71

Dr RadhaKrishanan 

Govt Medical College 

Hamirpur - MD 

Dermatology, 

Venereology & 

Leprosy

1 0 1 0 0
Dr RadhaKrishanan 

Govt Medical College 

Hamirpur - MD 

Physiology

0 0 0 0



EWS 0 PH 0 PH 0

PH 0 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0
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General 0 General 0 General 0 NRI 0
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1 0 1 0 0

72

Dr RadhaKrishanan 

Govt Medical College 

Hamirpur - MD 

Physiology

0

73

Dr RadhaKrishanan 

Govt Medical College 

Hamirpur - MS 

Obstetrics and 

Gynaecology

0 0 0 0 0

74

Pt Jawahar Lal Nehru 

Govt Medical College 

and Hospital Chamba 

- MD General 

Medicine

0 0 0 0

0

75

Pt Jawahar Lal Nehru 

Govt Medical College 

and Hospital Chamba 

- MS Orthopaedics

1 0 1 0 0

76

Shri Lal Bahadur 

Shastri Govt Medical 

College and Hospital 

Nerchowk Mandi - 

MS Orthopaedics

0 0 0 0

0

Shri Lal Bahadur 

Shastri Govt Medical 

College and Hospital 

Nerchowk Mandi - 

MD General 

Medicine

0 0 0 0
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PH 0 Single Girl child 0

Single Girl child 0

0 0

80

Shri Lal Bahadur 

Shastri Govt Medical 

College and Hospital 

Nerchowk Mandi - 

MS 

Otorhinolaryngology

0 0 0 0

0

77

Shri Lal Bahadur 

Shastri Govt Medical 

College and Hospital 

Nerchowk Mandi - 

MD General 

Medicine

0 0 0 0 0

78

Shri Lal Bahadur 

Shastri Govt Medical 

College and Hospital 

Nerchowk Mandi - 

MS General Surgery

0 0 0 0

0

81

Shri Lal Bahadur 

Shastri Govt Medical 

College and Hospital 

Nerchowk Mandi - 

MD Pulmonary 

Medicine

1 1 0 0

0

79

Shri Lal Bahadur 

Shastri Govt Medical 

College and Hospital 

Nerchowk Mandi - 

MD Psychiatry

0 0 0


